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IDB MARINE - Mojito 6.50

Nom du bateau :

Location :
Period
Du 12/07/25 au 15/08/25
Du 16/08/25 au 29/08/25
Du 30/08/25 au 03/10/25
Du 04/10/25 au 31/12/25
Deposit

Les formules

from weekly price
2 days
3 days
4 days
5 days

Mini-week
Monday 2pm to Friday 2pm

ERATOSTHENE

Kernével
Prices
1867 €
1518 €
1371€
1176 €
2500 €

60%
70%
80%
90%
65%
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Resume

The Mojito 6.50 offers a unique sailing experience! Designed and built by the IDB MARINE shipyard in Concarneau, in the same mold as the famous Maxi 650 (Mini Transat), it
combines innovation and good seamanship in a lightweight sailboat. Its rounded, futuristic bow shape immediately gives it a sympathetic appearance, inviting you to come aboard.

A sandwich design combining flax fiber and cork, natural materials for an eco-responsible construction more respectful of the environment.

Comfortable upwind or downwind, the pivot point at the keel makes this a responsive boat that responds almost instantaneously to the helm for amazing maneuverability! Its very wide
hull gives excellent canvas stiffness and the ability to set off quickly on the plan. You'll be able to practice both regatta and coastal sailing with precision.

A real little racer that'll give you a real change of scenery right from the start !

In terms of interior layout, we've opted for the essentials, with a galley area equipped with stove, equipment and sink, and a navigation area with instruments. 2 berths in the saloon,
with storage along the sides and under the bench seats. The double berth forward is very large, thanks to the shape of the hull. A chemical toilet completes the inventory.

Thanks to this original and ingenious unit, we offer you the chance to experience the thrill of gliding across the water.
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Caracteristics

Building year : 2022
Type : Monohull
Lenght : 6,80m

Width : 3m
Draught:1,85-0,8 m

Lest type : Lifting keel (a manually-operated hydraulic jack
raises the keel to get as close as possible to the beach.)

Yacht category : C
Security : Middle shore
Flag : Francgais

Hull color : Natural linen
Bedding : 4

Squarish beds : 2
Double-bed cabin : 1
Engine : 6¢cv Outboard

On the deck

Tiller

Dinghy
Swimming lader
Mooring line
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Sail equipement

MS Full Batten
Genoa

Gennaker
Asymetric spinnaker
Tormentin

Lazy-bag

Lazy Jack

Furler

No furling genoa. A reef will allow you to reduce the headsail
easily.

A long carbon bowsprit, sliding from a chute integrated into
the deck, will allow you to carry a large asymmetric
spinnaker or a gennaker.

Indoorcomforts

Stove
Automatic safety jacket

Minimalist equipment for reasons of weight and space. A
chemical toilet is stored under the companionway. A small
gas stove can be used to heat food or water. There is no
water system on the boat, nor are there any freshwater
tanks.
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Electronic

Navigation control panel
Loch

Speedo

Sonar

Weather vane
Anemometer

GPS

Plotter

Autopilot

VHF

12V Circuit

AIS

Solar panels

The Plotter is outside in the cockpit

Options

Dinghy : Included
Cleaning package : 65 €
Bedding package : 25 €/ Person
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